
 

  9/13/2022 

fantasy 
 

Alice in the Country of Clover: Cheshire Cat Waltz, OT 
+Anima, T 
Arata, The Legend, T 
Black Butler, OT 
Crimson Shell, T 
Delicious in Dungeon, T 
Dragon Ball Super, T 
Drifting Dragons, T 
Fullmetal Alchemist, OT 
Fushigi Yugi, OT 
Hunter x Hunter, OT 
Inuyasha: A Feudal Fairy Tale (historical), OT 
Kekkaishi* 
Kobato, T 
The Last Man, T 
The Legend of Zelda: Twilight Princess,* 
Naruto* 
One Piece, T 
Pandora Hearts, OT 
Pretty Guardian Sailor Moon* 
Ranma 1/2, OT 
RWBY: Official Manga, T 
Shugo Chara!* 
Snow White With the Red Hair, T 
Solo Leveling, OT 
Tsubasa: Reservoir Chronicle, T 
Witch & Wizard, T 
Witch Hat Ateliar* 
World of Warcraft: Sunwell Coll., T 
Yona of the Dawn, T 
Yu-Gi-Oh!* 
 

 

 

 

SUpernatural 
 

Alive, The Final Evolution, OT 
The Ancient Magus’ Bride, OT 
Black Bird, OT 
Black Torch, OT 
Bleach, T 
Blue Exorcist, OT 
D. Gray-Man, OT 
Death Note, OT 
Demon Love Spell, OT 
The Demon of Prince Momochi, T 
Demon Slayer, T 
Fire Force, T 
Flying Witch* 
Frau Faust, OT 
Girl From the Other Side* 
JoJo’s Bizarre Adventure, OT 
Jujutsu Kaisen, T 
Kamisama Kiss* 
Mao, T 
Nightschool, The Weirn Books, T 
Norigami, Stray God, T 
 

 

Science Fiction 

Alice In Borderlands, OT 
Alive, The Final Evolution, OT 

Asadora!, 14+ 
Assassination Classroom, OT 

Attack on Titan, OT 
Astro Boy* 

Black Cat, OT 
Clover, T 

Dr. Stone, T 
Erased, T 

Kaiju No. 8, T  
Maximum Ride, T 

Mega Man Megamix* 
Mobile Suit Gundam:Thunderbolt, OT 

No. 6, T 
Ultraman, T 
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102 North Main St. 

Middleboro, MA 02346 
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~ Place a Hold ~ 

Don’t see a copy of a title you 
would like to borrow? 

 

Place a hold on the next 
available copy using your  

library card. 
 

We’ll notify you when 
it arrives! 

 

Words to Know 

 

Manga 
Print comics in Japan. 
 

Manga-ka 
The title given to all manga creators. 
 

Shonen  
Shonen manga is aimed at boys and young men (ages 12-18) 
and typically focuses on action, adventure, and fighting. 

 

Shojo 
Shojo manga is aimed at girls and young women (ages 12-18) 
and typically focuses on personal and romantic relationships.   
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

 
 

Teen Manga  

by age & genre 

Middleboro 

Public Library 

The Promised Neverland, OT 
School-Live!, OT 
 
Seraph of the End: The Vampire      
     Reign, OT 
Shaman King, T 
To Your Eternity, T 
Vampire Kisses: Blood Relatives, T 
Vampire Knight, OT 



 

  9/13/2022 

Action & Adventure 

Alice in Borderlands, OT 
Alice in the Country of Clover: Cheshire Cat Waltz, OT 
Alive, The Final Evolution, OT 
+Anima, T 
Arata, The Legend, T 
Astro Boy* 
Attack on Titan, OT 
Black Cat, OT 
Black Torch, OT 
Bleach, T 
Blue Exorcist, OT 
Boruto: Naruto Next Generations* 
Clover, T 
Delicious in Dungeon, T 
Demon Slayer, T 
Dr. Stone, T 
Dragon Ball Super, T 
Drifting Dragons, T 
Fairy Tail, T 
Fire Force, T 
Frau Faust, OT 
Fullmetal Alchemist, T 
Fushigi Yugi, OT 
Hunter x Hunter, OT 
Inuyasha, OT 
JoJo’s Bizarre Adventure, OT 
Jujutsu Kaisen, T 
Kaiju No. 8, T  
Kekkaishi* 
The Last Man, T 
Mao, T 
Maximum Ride, T 
Mega Man Megamix* 
My Hero Academia* 
Naruto* 
Norigami, Stray God, T 
One Piece, T 
One-Punch Man, T 
RWBY: Official Manga, T 
Seraph of the End: Vampire Reign, OT 
Shaman King, T 
Shugo Chara!* 
Solo Leveling, OT 
Spy x Family, t 
Tegami Bachi* 
To Your Eternity, T 
Tsubasa: Reservoir Chronicles, T 
Ultraman, T 
 

Comedy 
 

Again!!, OT 
Alice in the Country of Clover: Cheshire Cat Waltz, OT 
Assassination Classroom, OT 
Azumanga Daioh, T 
Beauty Pop, T 
Blue Exorcist, OT 
Chocolat, T 
Fairy Tail, T 
Fangirl, T 
Flying Witch* 
Fruits Basket* 
Go For It Nakamura!, T  
Komi Can’t Communicate, T 
K-ON, OT 
Laid-Back Camp, T 
Monthly Girls’ Nozaki-kun* 
My Hero Academia* 
One Piece, T 
One-Punch Man (parody), T 
Ranma 1/2, OT 
Spy x Family, T 

 
Romance 

5 Centimeters Per Second, OT 
Aishiteruze Baby 
Alice in the Country of Clover: Cheshire Cat Waltz 
Alice in the Country of Hearts, OT 
The Ancient Magus’ Bride, OT 
Apothecary Diaries, T 
Ao Haru Ride, T 
Black Bird, OT 
Blue Flag, T 
Bring It On!, T 
The Demon of Prince Momochi, T 
A Devil and Her Love Song, T 
Fushigi Yugi, OT 
Girlfriends, OT 
Given, OT 
Go For It Nakamura!, T  
Hana-Kimi, OT 
High School Debut, T 
I Am Here, T 
Kimi-ni-Todoke: From Me to You, T 
Kitchen Princess* 
Kobato, T 
Love Me, Love Me Not, T 
Nameless Asterism, T  
Orange the Complete Collection, T 
Rurouni Kenshin (historical), OT 
Snow White With the Red Hair, T 
Takane & Hana, T 
Vampire Kisses: Blood Relatives, T 
Vampire Knight, OT 
 
 

DRAMA 
 

5 Centimeters Per Second, OT 
Aishiteruze Baby 
Ao Haru Ride, T 
Apothecary Diaries, T 
Asadora!, 14+ 
Azumanga Daioh, T 
Bakuman* 
Blue Flag, T 
Blue Period, OT 
Boys Run the Riot, T 
Bring It On!, T 
Children of the Sea* 
Chocolat, T 
Dengeki Daisy, OT 
A Devil and Her Love Song, T 
Erased, T 
Fangirl, T 
Frau Faust, OT 
Fruits Basket* 
Fushigi Yugi, OT 
Girl From the Other Side* 
Given, OT 
Hana Kimi, OT 
High School Debut, T 
I Am Here, T 
Kimi-ni-Todoke: From Me to You, T 
Kitchen Princess* 
Kobato, T 
Love Me, Love Me Not, T 
Mobile Suit Gundam: Thunderbolt, OT  
Naruto* 
No. 6, T 
Orange the Complete Collection, T 
Our Dreams At Dusk* 
Pandora Hearts, OT 
School-Live!, OT 
Seraph of the End: Vampire Reign, OT 
Tegami Bachi* 
To Your Eternity, T 
The Voices of A Distant Star, T 
xxxHolic, T 
 

 
 

Horror 
 

Alive, The Final Evolution, OT 
Attack on Titan, OT 
D. Gray-Man, OT 
Monster, OT 
Nightschool, The Weirn Books, T 
The Promised Neverland, OT 
School-Live!, OT 
Tokyo Ghoul, OT 

MARTIAL ARTS/ 

Battles 

Black Torch, OT 
Boruto: Naruto Next Generations* 

Demon Slayer, T 
Dragon Ball Super, T 

Fullmetal Alchemist, T 
Hunter x Hunter, OT 

JoJo’s Bizarre Adventure, OT 
Jujutsu Kaisen, T 

Kaiju No. 8, T  
Naruto* 

Norigami, Stray God, T 
Ranma 1/2, OT 

Rurouni Kenshin (historical), OT 
RWBY: Official Manga, T 

Tegami Bachi* 
World of Warcraft: Sunwell Coll., T 

Yu-Gio-Oh* 
Yu Yu Hakusho* 

Romantic-comedy 

Beauty Pop, T 
Cactus’s Secret, T 

Chobits, OT 
Chocolat, T 

Demon Love Spell, OT 
The Demon of Prince Momochi, T 

Denkegi Daisy, OT 
Dramacon, T 

Kamisama Kiss* 
Love.com, T 

Monthly Girls’ Nozaki-kun* 
My Little Monster, T 

Nisekoi, False Love, T 
Ouran High School Host Club, T 

Takane & Hana, T 

Thriller 

Black Butler (historical), OT 
Black Cat, OT 

Case Closed, OT 
Death Note, OT 

Monster, OT 
Pandora Hearts, OT 

Tokyo Ghoul, OT 

Sports 

Again!!, OT 
The Last Man, T 

Slam Dunk, T 

SLICE OF Life 

Boys Run the Riot, T 
Drifting Dragons, T 

Fangirl, T 
Flying Witch. T 

Komi Can’t Communicate, T 
K-ON, OT 

Laid-Back Camp, T 
Monthly Girls’ Nozaki-kun* 

Nameless Asterism, T 
Orange the Complete Coll., T 

Our Dreams At Dusk* 

School life 

Again!!, OT 
Ao Haru Ride, T 

Blue Flag, T 
Blue Period, OT 

Fangirl, T 
Go For It Nakamura!, T 

Komi Can’t Communicate, T 
Love Me, Love Me Not, T 

My Little Monster, T 
Nameless Asterism, T 
Nisekoi, False Love, T 

RWBY: Official Manga, T 
School-Live!, OT 

Shugo Chara!* 
A Silent Voice, OT 

Waiting for Spring, T 
Whisper Me a Love Song, OT 

A series may be listed under more than one genre. 
 

T = Teen, Age 13+ 
OT = Older Teen, Age 16+ 
* = Suitable for middle school readers 

Mystery 
 

 
Alice in Borderlands, OT 

 Apothecary Diaries, T 
Arisa, T 

Asadora!, 14+ 
Case Closed, OT 

Children of the Sea* 
Death Note, OT 

Erased, T 
Girl From the Other Side* 

Monster, OT 
Orange the Complete Coll., T 

Pandora Hearts, OT 

ACTION & ADVENTURE cont. 
Witch & Wizard, T 
Witch Hat Ateliar* 
World of Warcraft: Ess. Sunwell, T 
Yona of the Dawn, T 
Yu-Gi-Oh!* 
Yu Yu Hakusho* 

ROMANCE cont. 
 
The Voices of A Distant Star, T 
Waiting for Spring, T 
Whisper Me a Love Song, OT 
Yona of the Dawn, T 


